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1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson
    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

Winsley
Wayne

    3A

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3B

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

Szewczyk
Tony

    4A

Crisco
Joe

    4B

Crisco
Joe

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

Smith Porter
Mary E.

    5A

Gentile
Linda M.

    5B

Gentile
Linda M.

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Gaudio
Ernestine R.

    6A

Pitney
Louise A.

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F
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Crisco
Joe

    4B
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Greene, Jr.
Len

    5A

Conroy
Theresa W.

    5B

Conroy
Theresa W.

    5C
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Ernestine R.
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REPUBLICAN
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Ryan
and

Romney
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Biden
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Obama
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and
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McMahon
Linda E.
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Murphy
Christopher S.
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Linda E.
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Wayne
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Rosa L.

    3B
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    3C

    3D
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Szewczyk
Tony

    4A

Crisco
Joe

    4B

Joe Crisco

    4C

    4D

    4E
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Klarides
Themis

    5A

Hynes
Aldon

    5B

Aldon Hynes

    5C
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    5D
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Ernestine R.
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Pitney
Louise A.

    6B
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